三明市企业内设加油站点认定报备登记10月份动态公示名单

	序号
	企业名称
	法定

代表人
	企业内设加油站点位置

（详细地址）
	油罐

类型
	储油罐数
	总容量

（立方米）
	自有用油

车辆或设备（台）

	1
	福建兄弟智慧物流有限公司
	陈登辉
	三元区大坂物流园区
	撬装
	1
	50
	18

	2
	三明市三钢汽车运输有限公司
	陶兴华
	三元区北山路三钢厂区内
	撬装
	1
	50
	61

	3
	三明市建通物流有限公司
	洪祖建
	三元区荆东路98号
	撬装
	1
	50
	9

	4
	三明吉鑫物流有限公司
	许冰瑶
	三元区洋溪镇新街村城头4号
	撬装
	1
	50
	12

	5
	三明市艺邦物流有限公司
	张端艺
	三元区复兴堡路275号
	撬装
	1
	50
	8

	6
	三明市海鑫运输有限公司
	林航程
	三元区台江路5号
	撬装
	1
	50
	16

	7
	三明市联运物流有限公司
	张运良
	三元区荆东路7号
	撬装
	1
	50
	10

	8
	三明市兴达运输有限公司
	史银根
	三元区富中路22号
	撬装
	1
	50
	12

	9
	三明市兴顺运输有限公司
	游新斌
	三元区小蕉新路14号
	撬装
	1
	30
	9

	10
	福建运弘物流有限公司
	梁孟聪
	三元区荆东路98号
	撬装
	1
	30
	9

	11
	三明市燃气运输有限公司
	李显梓
	三元区江滨南路31号
	撬装
	1
	50
	54

	12
	三明市佳鑫物流有限公司
	魏英昌
	三元区荆东工业园三增
	撬装
	1
	50
	6

	13
	三明市明生物流服务有限公司
	陈圣仪
	三元区富中路7号，维修园内
	撬装
	1
	30
	14

	14
	三明市灿峰物流有限公司
	姜坫栖
	三元区小蕉新路14号
	撬装
	1
	30
	9

	15
	三明市强运物流有限公司
	邹飞
	三元区台溪坂86号
	撬装
	1
	50
	17

	16
	福建省三明明鑫物流有限公司
	苏奕锋
	三元区小焦隧道口200米
	撬装
	1
	30
	8

	17
	三明迅荣物流有限公司
	林九舟
	三元区小焦新路3号
	撬装
	1
	50
	16

	18
	三明市安信物流有限公司
	王丽
	三元区荆东工业园1号
	撬装
	1
	30
	15

	19
	三明市盛隆矿业有限公司
	黄再福
	三元区小焦工业园10幢1号
	撬装
	1
	30
	12

	20
	三明市鑫荣运输有限公司
	凌箭
	三元区长安路17号5橦108室
	撬装
	1
	50
	6

	21
	三明市三元区荣辉运输车队
	许培辉
	三元区荆东工业园51号
	撬装
	1
	30
	6

	22
	明鼎鑫（福建）新型建材有限公司
	钟均华
	三元区小蕉下腊坂
	埋地双层罐
	1
	30
	23

	23
	三明市海明物流有限公司
	郑海明
	三元区富兴路275号（原五金厂地块）
	撬装
	1
	50
	7

	24
	三明市祥顺物流有限公司
	黄明勇
	三元区小焦94号
	撬装
	1
	50
	13

	25
	三明市乐运物流有限公司
	高锦清
	三元区岩前镇岩前村
	撬装
	1
	50
	7

	26
	三明市庄世物流有限公司
	庄增斤
	三元区江滨南路6号
	撬装
	1
	50
	14

	27
	三明嘉鹏物流有限公司
	刘远远
	三元区荆东路95号
	撬装
	1
	50
	18

	28
	三明市通辉物流有限公司
	许金芳
	三元区荆东路如家宾馆边
	撬装
	1
	50
	15

	29
	三明颉远建材有限公司
	吴利华
	三元区小焦工业园忠福路9号
	撬装
	1
	30
	14

	30
	三明市畅安物流有限公司
	钱建国
	三元区小焦农场76号
	撬装
	1
	30
	7

	31
	三明良诚新型建材科技有限公司
	巫建丽
	三元区富兴路305号
	撬装
	1
	30
	11

	32
	三明市亿鑫物流有限责任公司
	谢志斌
	三元区小焦老路122号
	撬装
	1
	30
	7

	33
	沙县旭峰渣土工程运输有限公司
	张梓燊
	沙县区金古碧波潭瓦窑路
	埋地双层罐
	1
	25
	10

	34
	三明鑫顺物流公司
	麻立炜
	沙县区金古碧波潭瓦窑路
	撬装
	1
	30
	10

	35
	福建省沙县宏盛汽车运输有限公司
	吴钢生
	沙县区金古路南侧（金古明珠正对面）空地2号
	撬装
	1
	30
	9

	36
	沙县金立信汽车运输有限公司
	许经强
	沙县区茶丰村葛科老路
	撬装
	1
	40
	10

	37
	沙县明宇物流有限公司
	李明华
	沙县区205国道（原磨面坑机砖厂）地块
	撬装
	1
	30
	13

	38
	福建瑞利新型建材有限公司
	刘金城
	沙县区凤岗嘉辰路1198号
	撬装
	1
	20
	16

	39
	永安市众轩物流有限公司
	罗胜富
	永安市曹远镇清水池村108号
	撬装
	1
	50
	20

	40
	永安市双兴物流有限公司
	乐丽萍
	永安市槐南镇大龙逢村102号
	撬装
	1
	40
	10

	41
	永安市传安物流有限公司
	张先新
	永安市小陶镇坚村村311号
	撬装
	1
	20
	16

	42
	建新轮胎（福建）有限公司
	蔡友志
	永安市尼葛工业园北区2068号
	撬装
	1
	30
	59

	43
	三明市金恒物流有限公司
	戴昌金
	永安市尼葛路1970号
	撬装
	1
	40
	10

	44
	永安市龙镒鑫建材有限公司
	高上金
	永安市槐南镇大垅村白泉坑105号
	撬装
	1
	40
	7

	45
	永安市源通物流有限公司
	黄建海
	永安市燕北街道尼葛路2666号（源通物流园内）
	撬装
	1
	50
	11

	46
	福建明韬物流有限公司
	刘起鹏
	大田县奇韬镇奇韬村龙床 11号
	撬装
	2
	50
	6

	47
	福建省启城汽车服务有限公司
	潘青燕
	大田县长溪村230号
	撬装
	2
	50
	6

	48
	福建科达新能源科技有限公司
	王志强
	大田县太华镇罗丰工业园区
	撬装
	1
	20
	61

	49
	大田县余通物流有限公司
	廖春妹
	大田县建设镇建爱村685号一层
	撬装
	1
	40
	14

	50
	大田县万达物流有限公司
	涂永芳
	大田县石牌镇拱桥村103号
	撬装
	1
	50
	5

	51
	福建省闽福矿业有限公司
	詹万仕
	大田县太华镇汤泉村997号
	撬装
	1
	50
	15

	52
	大田县中岩物流有限公司
	肖文辉
	大田县长溪村226号
	撬装
	1
	20
	23

	53
	尤溪县建中建材有限公司
	陈裕语
	尤溪县西城镇七尺工业园
	埋地双层罐
	1
	40
	12

	54
	福建省尤溪县元泰混凝土工程有限公司
	林文松
	尤溪县梅仙镇汶潭村火峡坑口
	埋地双层罐
	1
	40
	20

	55
	尤溪县利拓建材厂
	陈仕合
	尤溪县洋中镇工业园区
	埋地双层罐
	1
	40
	12

	56
	尤溪县玉池物流有限公司
	曾朝东
	尤溪县西城镇光林村牛屎峡
	埋地双层罐
	1
	30
	33

	57
	福建省尤溪县顺顺物流运输有限公司
	黎永
	尤溪县城关镇新洋村101号
	埋地双层罐
	1
	50
	25

	58
	尤溪祥旭物流有限公司
	郭永庚
	尤溪县西城红土地工业大道35号
	撬装
	1
	20
	62

	59
	福建省尤溪鑫邦物流有限公司
	林新美
	尤溪县西城红土地工业大道45号
	埋地双层罐
	2
	60
	32

	60
	三明市景禾矿业有限公司
	陈晓红
	将乐县白莲镇铁岭村石灰石矿
	埋地双层罐
	1
	30
	16

	61
	南平市邦福工程机械设备租赁有限公司将乐分公司
	张添福
	将乐县白莲镇铜岭村东南新材料矿山
	撬装
	1
	20
	2

	62
	泰宁县山水混凝土拌合有限公司
	李文豪
	泰宁县杉城镇南溪村南溪垄1号
	埋地双层罐
	1
	30
	8

	63
	泰宁县途安运输有限公司
	周旭东
	泰宁县杉城镇西内环路张家坊33号
	埋地双层罐
	1
	50
	7

	64
	建宁县金辉混凝土有限公司
	汪建雄
	建宁县濉溪镇经济开发区斗埕产业园鑫晟矿业西北侧
	埋地双层罐
	1
	30
	12

	65
	福建省富强石材有限公司
	余小洋
	建宁县均口镇富强工业园
	撬装
	1
	20
	8

	66
	福建省建宁县闽江源旅游发展有限公司
	姚美玲
	建宁县濉溪镇圳头村金铙山路61号
	撬装
	1
	15
	9

	67
	宁化行洛坑钨矿有限公司
	黄景华
	宁化县湖村镇宁化行洛坑钨矿有限公司矿山部
	防渗罐
	2
	80
	28

	68
	宁化县德亮物流有限公司
	邱德亮
	宁化县湖村镇湖村村田坎背76号翠湖水泥厂内
	埋地双层罐
	1
	50
	23

	69
	永顺（三明）混凝土有限公司
	刘琴秀
	宁化县城南镇青塘青塘123号
	撬装
	1
	20
	26

	70
	宁化县顺通运输有限公司
	张秋根
	宁化县翠江镇西环北路16-1（桐子排）
	撬装
	1
	50
	25

	71
	宁化县云启建设工程有限公司
	朱冬连
	宁化县湖村镇湖村翠湖水泥厂空地
	撬装
	1
	50
	9

	72
	清流县宏顺祥物流有限公司
	廖进明
	清流县龙津镇黄家排村
	撬装
	1
	50
	24

	73
	天津矿山工程有限公司三明分公司
	李刚
	清流县嵩溪镇伍家坊石灰石矿
	撬装
	1
	50
	13

	74
	清流久鸿化工运输有限公司
	邓斗勇
	清流县龙津镇公路港边
	撬装
	1
	50
	32

	75
	清流县永洪祥物流有限公司
	张永财
	清流县龙津镇黄任山
	撬装
	1
	40
	8

	76
	清流县晶泰建筑材料
	林小东
	清流县龙津镇长兴南街98-67号
	撬装
	1
	50
	7

	77
	明溪县鑫辉矿业有限公司
	叶祥辉
	明溪县城关乡王桥村叶厝坑
	埋地双层罐
	1
	30
	8

	78
	明溪县金阳矿业有限公司
	徐建华
	明溪县沙溪乡瑶奢村
	撬装
	1
	20
	18

	79
	三明市鑫润混凝土有限公司
	杨光宇
	明溪县瀚仙镇石珩村沙坊29号
	撬装
	1
	30
	5


